WATER TANKS  |  TROUGHS  |  CARTAGE  |  LIQUID FERTILISER  |  MIXING  |  FIREGUARD®  |  DIESEL  |  RESIDENTIAL
PRICE LIST APRIL 2026
 1800 555 185   |    2 Uppsala Place, Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
Welcome to
JOSH KENNEDY
WEST COAST POLY BRAND AMBASSADOR
 1800 555 185   |    Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
ABOUT US

4,500L 5,300L 9,000L 10,000L 14,000L
23,000L 25,000L 27,500L 38,000L 50,000L
THE RANGE See Back Cover for Colour Options
Prices valid from 13 April 2026. Prices subject to change without notice. All prices include GST.
FREE DELIVERY
within 800kms of Perth
MADE IN WESTERN
AUSTRALIA
ADVANCED
MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY
WATER STORAGE
COMBO DEALS
Product
Code Combos Price
WCP23000RCOM 2 x 23,000L (46,000L)  $8,965
WCP25000RCOM 2 x 25,000L (50,000L)  $9,735
WCP27500RCOM 2 x 27,500L (55,000L)  $10,692
WCP38000RCOM 2 x 38,000L (76,000L)  $16,775
WCP50000RCOM 2 x 50,000L (100,000L)  $23,969
DIMENSIONS & COST
Product
Code Litres Gallons Diameter Inlet
Height
Apex
Height Price
WCP4500R 4,500L 1,000 gal. 1.80m 1.95m 2.06m  $1,575
WCP5300R 5,300L 1,175 gal. 1.92m 2.17m 2.17m  $1,839
WCP9000R 9,000L 2,000 gal. 2.35m 2.27m 2.38m  $2,669
WCP10000R 10,000L 2,200 gal. 2.35m 2.60m 2.71m  $3,389
WCP14000R 14,000L 3,100 gal. 2.87m 2.37m 2.48m  $3,499
WCP23000R 23,000L 5,100 gal. 3.76m 2.33m 2.45m  $4,599
WCP25000R 25,000L 5,600 gal. 3.76m 2.50m 2.60m  $4,989
WCP27500R 27,500L 6,100 gal. 3.76m 2.75m 2.88m  $5,459
WCP38000R 38,000L 8,400 gal. 4.30m 3.07m 3.19m  $8,580
WCP50000R 50,000L 11,100 gal. 4.60m 3.30m 3.45m  $12,129
STANDARD FITTINGS:
• Brass outlet + poly ball
valve up to 40mm (1 1/2”)
(4,500L - 10,000L)

 Diesel Pump
Agricultural Range
WATER TANK EXTRA FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES
PUMPS
DAVEY HS SERIES
Transfer Pump
DAVEY 3” BSP
Gusher Pump
Davey 5155HV
Fire Pump
DAVEY HP 65-06T
Pressure Pump
FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
Recommended to avoid any loading on the wall/s of storage tanks.
Size Product Code Price
40mm (11/2”) WCPFLX40X500  $121
50mm (2”) WCPFLX50X500  $143
80mm (3”) WCPFLX80X500  $396
500mm plus fittings
LEVEL GAUGES
Gauges Product Code Price
Express Tank Gauge WCPETG  $154
Guided Tank Gauge WCPGTG  $275
Hansen Level Alert WCPHLA  $364
Tank gauge, supplied only
IF YOU REQUIRE A PARTICULAR FITTING NOT SHOWN, PLEASE CONTACT US ON (08) 9456 5888
DAVEY FIREFIGHTER PUMP
Twin Impeller 5255h
Size
Product
Code
Brass
Outlets
Product
 Code
Ball
Valves
25mm (1”) WCP25BO  $33 WCP25BV $33 (N)
32mm (11/4”) WCP32BO  $44 WCP32BV $44 (N)
40mm (11/2”) WCP40BO  $55 WCP40BV $55 (P)
50mm (2”) WCP50BO  $66 WCP50BV $77 (P)
80mm (3”)* WCP80BO  $187 WCP80BV $209 (N)
OUTLETS & BALL VALVES
Our outlets & ball valves are WaterMark certified, meaning that
each material & product has been rigorously tested and evaluated
and certified by a WaterMark Conformity Assessment Body.

Expertly engineered by our team, this all-in-one unit, comes complete with a fast-release and high output hose reel. Paired with a
reliable Davey pump and Honda engine, attached to a galvanised skid frame.
STANDARD FITTINGS INCLUDE
• 40mm camlock quick connection fittings
• Hinged screw top lid
• �Hot dipped galvanised skid with front & side fork tine lifting
and tie down points
• �Cast aluminium hose reel, fast winding with a reel lock and
smooth guide rollers
• 30m x 25mm hose with adjustable flow nozzle
• �6m suction hose with foot valve for fast and efficient
self-filling capability
• Davey 5155HV fire pump with a 5.5hp Honda GX160 engine
FIREGUARD® COMPACT FIRE FIGHTING UNITS (total dimensions, tank & skid frame)
Product Code Volume Width (skid frame) Length (skid frame) Height Price
WCP600FF 600L 1.50m 1.20m 1.115m  $6,699
WCP800FF 800L 1.50m 1.20m 1.160m  $6,919
WCP1000FF 1,000L 1.50m 1.20m 1.335m  $7,139
PRICES INCLUDE: All in one unit, complete with galvanised skid, hose reel, and pump. Full details in standard fittings below.
Compact design
fits easily onto ute tray
backs, trucks or trailers”

Prices valid from 13 April 2026. Prices subject to change without notice. All prices include GST.
FIRE GUARD
FREE DELIVERY
within 800kms of Perth
MADE IN WESTERN
AUSTRALIA
ADVANCED
MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY
FIREGUARD® SKID MOUNTED FIRE RESPONDERS (total dimensions, tank & skid frame)
Product Code Volume Width (skid frame)
APPROXIMATE
Length (skid frame)
APPROXIMATE
Height Price
WCP600FR 600L 1.50m 1.80m 0.71m  $6,996
WCP800FR 800L 1.50m 1.80m 0.86m  $7,238
WCP1000FR 1,000L 1.50m 1.80m 1.06m  $7,458
WCP1500FR 1,500L 2.00m 2.45m 1.01m  $8,767
WCP2000FR 2,000L 2.00m 2.45m 1.22m  $9,559
WCP3000FR 3,000L 2.50m 2.86m 1.27m  $10,813
PRICES INCLUDE: All in one unit, complete with galvanised skid, hose reel, and pump. Full details in standard fittings below.
STANDARD FITTINGS INCLUDE
•� �Davey 5155HV Fire Pump with a 5.5hp Honda
GX160 engine

BAFFLE BALLS
LiquidLocker™ supplied by TTI
• �Supply only
(unassembled) - $11 (each)
• Assembled & Installed - $14.30 (each)
 1800 555 185   |    Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
For Life on the Land
WATER TROUGHS
West Coast Poly’s stock troughs offer the highest levels of practicality and reliability
With high volume capability, our troughs are constructed using Linear Medium Density Polyethylene. This makes them tough,
durable with high levels of impact resistance, while still being suitable for all water types. Thanks to their clever design, our troughs
are easy to maintain and clean, with robust protected fittings so even the most curious livestock can’t damage them.
HEAVY DUTY
ROUND TROUGH
Product Code Volume Diameter Wall Height Price
WCP1200RT 1,200L 1.60m 0.60m  $979
Trough comes complete with tamper resistant float valve & 50mm drain bung.  Available in Beige only.
RECTANGULAR
LONG TROUGH
Product Code Volume Width Length Wall Height Price
WCP170LT 170L 0.42m 3.20m 0.40m  $1,100
WCP300LT 300L 0.42m 4.60m 0.40m  $1,320
INCLUDES: High flow float valve – standard 1”
(25mm) Poly (11/4”, 11/2” or 2” at additional cost), hold
down restraint points both ends, heavy duty float
valve cover, fully draining with internal sump and 2”
drain bung, easy clean sweep out end.
RECTANGULAR
SUPA TROUGH
Product Code Volume Width Length Wall Height Price
WCP550ST 550L 0.80m 3.40m 0.50m  $1,793
WCP800ST 800L 0.80m 4.60m 0.50m  $2,068
INCLUDES: Float valve – standard 11/2” (40mm) Poly
(2” at additional cost), hold down restraint points
both ends, heavy duty float valve cover, fully draining
with internal sump and 3” drain bung, easy clean

MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY
INCLUDES: 40mm (11/2”) tank outlet with isolation
valve connected to trough float valve with flexible
camlock coupling, 40mm trough drain bung & 40mm
(11/2”) brass inlet with 1”  (25mm) float valve. (Bottom
fill inlet & larger float valves available at additional cost)
INCLUDES: Removable
float valve cover, 40mm
drain bung and 40mm
(11/2”) flexible camlock
connection
DONUT
TROUGH
Product Code Volume Diameter Height Trough Width Price
WCP330DT 330L 2.50m 0.35m 0.325m  $1,969
WCP420DT 420L 3.05m 0.35m 0.325m  $2,266
Product Code WCP4500TD WCP9000TD
Volume 4,500L 9,000L
Drinking Vol. 330L 420L
Diameter 2.50m 3.05m

mounting pins, 2 way atmospheric vent
and 450mm polypropylene hinged
inspection hatch.
8,500 - 17,000L: 1 x Brass outlet up
to 80mm (3”) with  brass ball isolation
valve, camlock and cap. Inlet with
camlock if required. Calibrated Sight
tube with isolation valve, solid stainless
steel mounting pins, 2 way atmospheric
vent and 450mm polypropylene hinged
inspection hatch.
STANDARD FITTINGS INCLUDE
CARTAGE TANKS
Product
Code Volume Width Length Height Water
WCP600WC 600L 1.13m 1.23m 0.71m  $1,199
WCP800WC 800L 1.13m 1.23m 0.86m  $1,485
WCP1000WC 1,000L 1.13m 1.23m 1.06m  $1,727
WCP1500WC 1,500L 1.37m 1.73m 1.01m  $2,387
WCP2000WC 2,000L 1.37m 1.73m 1.22m  $3,080
WCP3000WC 3,000L 1.63m 2.33m 1.27m  $4,356
WCP5000WC 5,000L 1.83m 2.58m 1.57m  $6,105
WCP7000WC 7,000L 2.13m 3.33m 1.53m  $8,283
WCP8500WC 8,500L 2.13m 3.33m 1.77m  $9,669
WCP10500WC 10,500L 2.13m 3.83m 1.84m  $11,275
WCP13000WC 13,000L 2.30m 4.43m 1.82m  $14,604
WCP15000WC 15,000L 2.30m 4.43m 2.10m  $17,185
WCP17000WC 17,000L 2.30m 4.43m 2.37m  $18,968
CARTAGE TANKS - ORIGINAL RANGE
Product
Code Volume Width Length Height Water
WCP3500WC 3,500L 1.82m 2.37m 1.25m  $4,224
WATER CARTAGE TANKS
Prices valid from 13 April 2026. Prices subject to change without notice. All prices include GST.
FREE DELIVERY
within 800kms of Perth
MADE IN WESTERN
AUSTRALIA
ADVANCED
MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY
WATER CARTAGE
LIQUID
FERTILISER
CARTAGE
CARTAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume Width Length Height Liquid Fertiliser
WCP2000FC 2,000L 1.37m 1.73m 1.22m  $3,575
WCP3000FC 3,000L 1.63m 2.33m 1.27m  $5,082
WCP5000FC 5,000L 1.83m 2.58m 1.57m  $7,293
WCP7000FC 7,000L 2.13m 3.33m 1.53m  $9,900
WCP8500FC 8,500L 2.13m 3.33m 1.77m  $11,220
WCP10500FC 10,500L 2.13m 3.83m 1.84m  $13,233
WCP13000FC 13,000L 2.30m 4.43m 1.82m  $16,621
WCP15000FC 15,000L 2.30m 4.43m 2.10m  $19,348
WCP17000FC 17,000L 2.30m 4.43m 2.37m  $22,036
CARTAGE TANKS - ORIGINAL RANGE
Product Code Volume Width Length Height Liquid Fertiliser
WCP3500FC 3,500L 1.82m 2.37m 1.25m  $4,785
LIQUID FERTILISER CARTAGE TANKS - Available in White or Natural (translucent):
2,000L: Poly outlet up to 50mm
(2”) with stainless steel ball
isolation valve, camlock & cap.

• �600mm stainless steel inspection hatch (7,000L-17,000L)
- $1,705
• �Skid Frames - SEE PAGE 14
• 4” outlets or larger flanged style - available on request
Product Code Baffle Balls Unit Price
TTIBAFF Supply Only - unassembled (1ball per 33L) $11
TTIBAFFTP Assembled & Installed in Tank (1ball per 33L) $14.30
*�Recommend filling 100% of the tank.
EXTRA FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES
Prices valid from 13 April 2026. Prices subject to change without notice. All prices include GST.
Cartage Tanks
SKID FRAMES
RANGE AND DIMENSIONS - Hot dipped Galvanised
Product
Code Volume Width Length Price
WCP600SF 600L 1.13m 1.23m  $2,607
WCP800SF 800L 1.13m 1.23m  $2,607
WCP1000SF 1,000L 1.13m 1.23m  $2,607
WCP1500SF 1,500L 1.37m 1.73m  $4,378
WCP2000SF 2,000L 1.37m 1.73m  $4,378
WCP3000SF 3,000L 1.63m 2.33m  $6,820
WCP5000SF 5,000L 1.83m 2.58m  $7,282
Product
Code Volume Width Length Price
WCP7000SF 7,000L 2.13m 3.33m  $9,482
WCP8500SF 8,500L 2.13m 3.33m  $9,482
WCP10500SF 10,500L 2.13m 3.83m  $10,032
WCP13000SF 13,000L 2.43m 4.53m  $10,978
WCP15000SF 15,000L 2.43m 4.53m  $10,978
WCP17000SF 17,000L 2.43m 4.53m  $10,978
SKID FRAMES - CARTAGE TANKS
Our skid frames are designed & made in-house at our modern Canning Vale facility & are commercial heavy duty grade.
The West Coast Poly skid frames are HDG (Hot Dipped Galvanised) for high durability. With usability in mind we designed our
skid frames with multi sided fork tine lifting points giving you maximum versatility and mobility for your cartage tanks.
We can customise our skid frames to suit whatever needs you require, simply contact our friendly sales team.
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL OUR SALES TEAM ON (08) 9456 5888
600mm Checker plate
mounted panel
(Additional option - $495)
Galvanised steel skid with
leg support channels &
mounting pins.
Fork tine lifting points
For 1,500L upwards
Cartage Skid pictured. Illu
stra
tion only.
4 x lifting points
 1800 555 185   |    Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
Secure Storage
LIQUID FERTILISER
Product
Code Volume Volume (Tonne) Diameter Apex Height Price
WCP25000LF 25,000L 33 3.78m 2.60m  $8,547
WCP50000LF 50,000L 66 4.60m 3.45m  $16,258
STANDARD FITTINGS INCLUDE
• �3” (80mm) HDPE poly infill line with
stainless steel non-return valve,
camlock and dust cap and 13mm

• Fully draining floor
• Level indicator
• �OTHER TANK SIZES
ON REQUEST
Fast Batch Turnover
FERTILISER MIXING TANKS
• 240v single batch mixers
• �5,000L to 14,000L: 50mm (2”) poly outlet
+ ball valve
• �25,000L to 50,000L: 80mm (3”) poly outlet
+ stainless steel ball valve.
• Hinged PE loading hatch
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Product Code Volume Height Diameter Mixing Volume
(Suggested Batch Vol.) Price
WCP5000MX 5,000L 1.30m 2.35m 4,000L  $15,756
WCP9000MX 9,000L 1.50m 2.85m 8,000L  $17,198
WCP14000MX 14,000L 2.20m 2.85m 12,000L  $17,603
WCP25000MX 25,000L* 2.60m 3.78m 22,000L  $24,355
WCP38000MX 38,000L* 3.15m 4.30m 35,000L  $34,497
WCP50000MX 50,000L* 3.45m 4.60m 47,000L  $39,100
*�Additional oversize delivery
charge P.O.A. 38,000L and
50,000L require mixer to be
installed on-site, extra cost

STANDARD FITTINGS INCLUDE
• �12v or 240v PIUSI AdBlue pump kit with flow meter sealed
within steel cabinet
• �Flow rate of 35L/min
• �5m delivery hose plus auto shut off nozzle
• �2” fill line
• �40mm lockable drain valve
• Lockable calibrated site tube
• �3” overflow port with ingress protection &  vermin proof screen
• �Fully sealed roof to prevent water ingress
�OTHER SIZES
AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST
ADBLUE STORAGE TANKS + ITALIAN MADE PIUSI PUMP KIT
Product Code Volume Diameter Apex Height Price
WCP10000AS 10,000L 2.35m 2.71m  $14,036
WCP5000AS 5,000L 1.93m 2.17m  $11,539
ADBLUE STORAGE
Auto shut off nozzle
12v or 240v PIUSI AdBlue
Pump Kit + flow meter within
a lockable steel cabinet
Secure 40mm
lockable drain valve
2” Fill line
Lockable calibrated site tube
3” Overflow port with
ingress protection screen
5m diesel grade
delivery hose
Secure Storage
ADBLUE TANK
 1800 555 185   |    Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
DIESEL CARTAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume Width Length Height Price
WCP600DC 600L 1.13m 1.23m 0.71m  $1,386
WCP800DC 800L 1.13m 1.23m 0.86m  $1,804
WCP1000DC 1,000L 1.13m 1.23m 1.06m  $2,024
WCP1500DC 1,500L 1.37m 1.73m 1.01m  $2,684
WCP2000DC 2,000L 1.37m 1.73m 1.22m  $3,520
WCP3000DC 3,000L 1.63m 2.33m 1.27m  $4,994
WCP5000DC 5,000L 1.83m 2.58m 1.57m  $7,183
WCP7000DC 7,000L 2.13m 3.33m 1.53m  $9,394
WCP8500DC 8,500L 2.13m 3.33m 1.77m  $10,868
WCP10500DC 10,500L 2.13m 3.83m 1.84m  $13,277
A hard-wearing workhorse to transport your diesel safely and efficiently.
No matter if you’re seeding, spraying or harvesting our Diesel Cartage Tanks will help keep your operation moving forward.
Thanks to their meticulous design and our cutting edge Roto-Moulding technology, our Diesel Cartage Tanks are built tough, yet
remain lightweight, for efficient diesel transport.

INCLUDES: Standard Diesel Cartage tank plus..
• �Heavy-duty galvanised skid frame
with checker plate pump mount, side fork
pockets & lifting points
• �High-flow transfer: up to 120 L/min
• �Davey 5155HV pump paired with Honda
GX160 (5.5HP) engine
• �Water Captor filter (30 micron)
• �Auto shut-off nozzle with mounted holder
• �Auto retractable hose reel
• �25mm x 15m hose for easy reach around
equipment
 DIESEL CARTAGE TANKS + PERFORMANCE PUMP PACK
Product
Code Volume Width Length Price
WCP1000PPP 1,000L 1.13m 1.83m  $12,839
WCP2000PPP 2,000L 1.37m 2.33m  $15,239
�OTHER SIZES
AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST
Flow rates of up to

START COLLECTING
YOUR RAIN
WATER
WE MAKE IT EASY TO START COLLECTING RAINWATER
DELIVERY
PLEASE NOTE: A delivery charge of
$143 applies to all Slimline & Small
Tanks (320L - 4,500L Mega Slim),
delivered direct to customers within
800kms of the Canning Vale factory.
*The 4,500L Mega Slim tank is curbside
delivery only.
Prices valid from 13 April 2026. Prices subject to change without notice. All prices include GST.
SMALL TANKS
Name/Size Product Code Diameter Wall Height Height/Inlet Price
320L Mini WCP320R 0.59m 1.23m 1.31m  $629
550L Tall WCP550R 0.62m 1.99m 2.04m  $739
720L Courtyard WCP720R 0.80m 1.50m 1.60m  $779
1,200L Midi WCP1200R 1.07m 1.45m 1.60m  $919
2,500L Suburban WCP2500R 1.42m 1.62m 1.89m  $1,229
3,700L Backyard WCP3700R 1.65m 1.75m 2.07m  $1,499
SLIMLINE TANKS
Name/Size Product Code Height/Inlet Width Length Price
Slimline 1,500L WCP1500SL 1.87m 0.80m 1.40m  $1,269
Space Saver 2,500L WCP2500SL 2.08m 0.72m 2.38m  $1,929
Terrace 3,000L WCP3000SL 2.10m 0.80m 2.56m  $2,099
4,500L Mega Slim WCP4500SL 2.04m 0.99m 3.10m  $2,759
YOUR TANK COMES INSTALLED WITH STANDARD FITTINGS:
MADE IN WESTERN
AUSTRALIA
ADVANCED
MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY
WATER STORAGE
Slimline tanks: 1,500L, 2,500L, 3,000L
4,500L
MEGA SLIM
WA’s
biggest slimline
 1800 555 185   |    Canning Vale  WA  6155   |    info@westcoastpoly.com.au   |    westcoastpoly.com.au
INSTALL PACKAGE + SYSTEM UPGRADE
Upgrade Your Rainwater Quality - We’ll Handle the Installation
Includes: Free Delivery, Installation, First Flush Diverter, Leaf Eater Advanced
AUTO RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEM + SMALL TANK
Volume Product Code Diameter Wall Height Height/Inlet Price
2,500 - DRS Round WCP2500RDRS 1.42m 1.62m 1.86m  $3,025
AUTO RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEM + SLIMLINE TANK
Volume Product Code Height/Inlet Width Length Price
1,500L - DRS Slimline WCP1500SDRS 1.86m 0.80m 1.40m  $3,036
2,500L - DRS Spacesaver WCP2500SDRS 2.08m 0.715m 2.35m  $3,702
3,000L - DRS Terrace WCP3000SDRS 1.99m 0.80m 2.52m  $4,004
4,500L - DRS Mega Slim WCP4500SDRS 2.00m 0.98m 3.08m  $4,730
Other tank sizes are available on request. Installation is an additional cost. A delivery charge of $143 applies to all Slimline & Small Tanks
(320L - 4,500L Mega Slim) within 800kms of the Canning Vale factory. *The 4,500L Mega Slimline tank is curbside delivery only.
AUTO RAINWATER HARVESTING SYSTEM  INCLUDES:
ROOF MOUNTED

WCP800WC 800L  $1,485
WCP1000WC 1,000L  $1,727
WCP1500WC 1,500L  $2,387
WCP2000WC 2,000L  $3,080
WCP3000WC 3,000L  $4,356
WCP5000WC 5,000L  $6,105
WCP7000WC 7,000L  $8,283
WCP8500WC 8,500L  $9,669
WCP10500WC 10,500L  $11,275
WCP13000WC 13,000L  $14,604
WCP15000WC 15,000L  $17,185
WCP17000WC 17,000L  $18,968
BALL VALVES
Product
Code Size Price
WCP25BV 25mm (1”)  $33
WCP32BV 32mm (11/4”)  $44
WCP40BV 40mm (11/2”)  $55
WCP50BV 50mm (2”)  $77
WCP80BV 80mm (3”)  $209
BRASS OUTLETS
Product
Code Size Price
WCP25BO 25mm (1”)  $33

WCP300LT 300L  $1,320
RECTANGULAR SUPA TROUGH
Product Code Volume Price
WCP550ST 550L  $1,793
WCP800ST 800L  $2,068
DONUT TROUGH
Product Code Volume Price
WCP330DT 330L  $1,969
WCP420DT 420L  $2,266
TANK AND DONUT TROUGH
Product
Code Vol
Drinking
Vol
Price
WCP4500TD 4,500L 330L  $3,498
WCP9000TD 9,000L 420L  $4,708
WATER STORAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume Price
WCP4500R 4,500L  $1,575
WCP5300R 5,300L  $1,839

WCP3500WC 3,500L  $4,224
LIQUID LOCKER™ BAFFLE BALLS
Product Code Baffle Balls Unit Price
TTIBAFF
Supply Only -
unassembled
(1ball per 33L)
 $11
TTIBAFFTP
Assembled &
Installed
(1ball per 33L)
 $14.30
DIESEL STORAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume NO PUMP
WCP5000DS 5,000L  $5,731
WCP10000DS 10,000L  $7,183
DIESEL CARTAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume Price
WCP600DC 600L  $1,386
WCP800DC 800L  $1,804

RESIDENTIAL RANGE
CARTAGE TANKS
Product Code Volume Liquid Fert
WCP2000FC 2,000L  $3,575
WCP3000FC 3,000L  $5,082
WCP5000FC 5,000L  $7,293
WCP7000FC 7,000L  $9,900
WCP8500FC 8,500L  $11,220
WCP10500FC 10,500L  $13,233
WCP13000FC 13,000L  $16,621
WCP15000FC 15,000L  $19,348
WCP17000FC 17,000L  $22,036
DIESEL STORAGE TANKS
+ ITALIAN MADE PIUSI PUMP KIT
Product Code Volume WITH PUMP
WCP5000DSP 5,000L  $11,099
WCP10000DSP 10,000L  $12,463
CARTAGE TANKS OPTIONAL EXTRAS
Product Code Gauges Price
WCPSSL
�SS ladder